
Staircase Components 
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INTERNAL

JH005 - Rail

JH011 - 37˚ Ease Over

JH013 - 37˚ Ease Up

JH015 - 90˚ Ease Over

JH019 - Gooseneck

JH021 - Over Scroll

JH023 - Level 1/4 Turn without Cap

JH025 - Level 1/4 Turn with Cap

JH027 (Left) / JH029 (Right)
90˚ Descending Bend

JH028 (Left) / JH030 (Right)
Volute (aka Scroll) Cap

JH031 - 90mm Opening Newel Cap

JH032 - Straight Newel Cap

JH033 (Left) / JH034 (Right)
Volute (aka Scroll) Complete

JH035 - 135mm Opening Newel Cap 

HERITAGE RAIL©

JH005

JH013

JH011

JH015

JH019

JH021 JH023

JH025 JH032
JH027 (Left)
JH029 (Right) Pictured

JH031 JH035 

JH028 (Left) Pictured
JH030 (Right)

JH033 (Left) Pictured
JH034 (Right)

65

65

Components marked as Left or Right  
are based on this diagram.

All components have been 
manufactured based on a 37˚ 

staircase rake.

AVAILABLE IN: Pine

  Tas Oak / Vic Ash

  Meranti

 PR

  Tas Oak / Vic AshT

  MerantiM
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IF125 - 44mm x 8mm
Multi-Groove Dowel

IF123 - Hoffman W3
Router Cutter

IF124 - Hoffman W3 x 52mm 
Dovetail Key

IF122 - Joining Kit
Used in conjunction with Makita Trimmer 
Router (#3707F), the joining kit makes 
short work of joining components.

< < HERITAGE RAIL USING 
OVERPOST CONSTRUCTION 

HERITAGE RAIL USING > >
POST TO POST CONSTRUCTION 

We are stockists of the Zipbolt product range. 
 
These products can be used to assist in joining our  
Heritage Rail components.

For more information on the products that make up 
the Zipbolt range, please contact us.

HERITAGE RAIL©  - JOINING METHODS
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370 Ease Up 

 

 

Pine  

Vic Ash  

Code : JH228  

370 Ease Over 

 

 

Pine  

Vic Ash  

Code : JH229  

900 Ease Over 

 

 

Pine  

Vic Ash  

Code : JH231  

End Cap 

 

 

Pine  

Vic Ash  

Code : JH232  

Mid Rail Cap 

 

 

Pine  

Vic Ash  

Code : JH226  

Corner Cap 

 

 

Pine  

Vic Ash  

Code : JH227  

Manufactured by   Hammersmith Woodturners Pty. Ltd.   A.B.N. 14 007 670 528 
14 Hocking St   Brompton   South Australia   5007        Ph 08 8346 8211   Fax 08 8346 0135 

Victorian Rail Range                                    November 2006 



Victorian Rail Range (cont.) November 2006 

530 Ease Up 

  

Pine  

Vic Ash  

The 530 Ease Up when used in conjunction  
with the 900 Ease Over (JH231) will form a 
Gooseneck. This will allow the height of the  

handrail on the rake to be lifted up to the height of 
the handrail on the level or landing when  

continuous handrail is required. 

Code : JH230  

Scroll (aka Volute) 

 

 

 

Pine  

Vic Ash  

Note : When ordering a scroll, the cap & 
transition piece will not be supplied 

joined. A small amount of hand finishing 
will be required to get the joint right. 

Code : JH224 Left (Pictured)  
JH225 Right  

Left scroll 
pictured 

Manufactured by   Hammersmith Woodturners Pty. Ltd.   A.B.N. 14 007 670 528 
14 Hocking St   Brompton   South Australia   5007        Ph 08 8346 8211   Fax 08 8346 0135 

Rail 

 

Pine (F/J Clears)  

Vic Ash (Select Grade)  

Code : JH235 

70 

55 

45 
Actual 
Size Cap 

Transition 

Piece 



Handrail and Components  
for a Modern Balustrading 

Manufactured by 
Hammersmith Woodturners Pty. Ltd. 
14 Hocking St   Brompton   South Australia   5007 
Ph 08 8346 8211   Fax 08 8346 0135 
A.B.N. 14 007 670 528 

Mono Rail 

March 2008 

Descending  
90o Bend 

Ascending  
90o Bend 

53o Ease Up 
90o Ease Over 

Level 1/4 Turn 

Over 
Scroll Handrail 

53o Ease Up 
(Cut back to suit) 

Level 1/4 Turn 

New 
Product 



Handrail and Components  
for a Modern Balustrading 

Manufactured by 
Hammersmith Woodturners Pty. Ltd. 
14 Hocking St   Brompton   South Australia   5007 
Ph 08 8346 8211   Fax 08 8346 0135 
A.B.N. 14 007 670 528 

Mono Rail 

March 2008 

New 
Product 

45 

45 

65 

Scale 1 : 1 

Code : JH051 

90o Ease Over 

 

Code : JH052 

53o Ease Over 

 

Code : JH053 

53o Ease Up 

 

Code : JH061 

Over Scroll 

 

Code : JH050 

Handrail 

 

 

Code : JH056(Left) / JH057(Right) 

Descending 90o Bend 

 

Code : JH060 

Level 1/4 Turn 

 

Code : JH058(Left) / JH059(Right) 

Ascending 90o Bend 

 

Left  
Pictured 

Left  
Pictured 



Zipbolt patents granted and pending in USA, CANADA,NZ,EU,JP.

AVAILABLE FROM:
MAKING LIFE EASIER

UT-Universal Tool 5mm hex
offers extremely positive drive.

Now Available

ZIPBOLT UT 
STAIRCASE CONNECTORS

Unique Integrated Gearing Drive
Making Stair Assembly Easier

ST-Maxi UT
#13.500

Mitre Midi UT
#11.500

GLUE

Half-Mitre Midi UT
#11.520

25mm
50-60mm

5mm Hex driver

36mm
24mm
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INTERNAL

JB000 - Plain Baluster
Length: 965mm    Width: 42mm

JB002 - Tasman Baluster
Length: 965mm    Width: 42mm

JB008 - 3 Rings 2 Flutes Baluster
Length: 965mm    Width: 42mm

JB024 - No.1 Baluster
Length: 965mm    Width: 42mm
 
JB025 - 2 Rings 3 Flutes Baluster
Length: 965mm    Width: 42mm
 
JB026 - No.2 Baluster
Length: 965mm    Width: 42mm
 
JB050 - No.3 Baluster
Length: 965mm    Width: 42mm

JB055 - No.5 Baluster
Length: 965mm    Width: 42mm
 
JB066 - S2 Baluster
Length: 965mm    Width: 42mm
 
JB067 - S1 Baluster
Length: 965mm    Width: 42mm
 
JB069 - Hampton Baluster
Length: 965mm    Width: 42mm

JB075 - Florentine Baluster
Length: 965mm    Width: 42mm

JB081 - 42mm Chamfered Baluster
Length: 965mm    Width: 42mm

JB084 - LB72 Baluster
Length: 965mm    Width: 42mm

JB096 - Ramsgate Baluster
Length: 965mm    Width: 42mm

JB098 - 32mm Chamfered Baluster
Length: 965mm    Width: 32mm

JB132 - Eden Baluster
Length: 1000mm    Width: 35mm
Top Pin Diameter: 16mm

JB133 - McLaren Baluster
Length: 1000mm    Width: 35 mm
Top Pin Diameter: 16mm

BALUSTERS - TIMBER

100

550

JB000 JB002 JB008 JB024 JB025 JB026

JB050 JB055 JB066 JB067 JB069 JB075

JB081 JB084 JB096 JB098 JB132 JB133

140

560

130

570

130

565

120

560

150

500

100

550

130

570

130

560

615

130

570

130

570

130

570

120

560

130

560

130

560

615

AVAILABLE IN: Pine

  Tas Oak / Vic Ash

  Meranti

  Unless shown otherwise.

 PR

  Tas Oak / Vic AshT

  MerantiM

M

M

T

T
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Take a closer look.
They are tapered.
Now that’s different!

JB135 - Regent Pin Top Baluster
Length: 1000mm   Width: 42mm

Pin Diameter: 25mm

JB136 - Regent Slide Top
Length: 175mm   Width: 42mm

JB135 - Regent Pin Top Baluster

275

525

JB137 - Regent Baluster
Length: 965mm   Width: 42mm

AVAILABLE IN: Pine

  Tas Oak / Vic Ash

  Meranti

 PR

  Tas Oak / Vic AshT

  MerantiM

140

625

JB140 - Angas Baluster
Length: 965mm   Width: 42mm

JB139 - Tudor Baluster
Length: 1000mm   Width: 50mm

50 50

12
5 
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5 
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pe
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0 
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lle
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50 50

32 32

42 42

AVAILABLE IN: Pine

  Tas Oak / Vic Ash

  Meranti

 PR

  Tas Oak / Vic AshT

  MerantiM
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INTERNAL

JH110 - 53˚ Bend / 135mm Radius

JH111 - 90˚ Bend / 70mm Radius

JH112 - 90˚ Bend / 47mm Radius

JH113 - 135mm Opening Newel Cap

JH114 - Level 1/4 Turn with Cap

JH115 - 37˚ Bend / 135mm Radius

JH117 (Left) / JH118 (Right)
Volute (aka Scroll) Cap

JH119 - Rail / 65mm Diameter

ID115 - Multi Groove Joining Dowel
Length: 60mm   Diameter: 16mm

65 ROUND RAIL BALUSTERS - METAL

Page 7

INTERNAL

JB300 JB301 JB302 JB303 JB304 JB307

JB305 JB306 JB400 JB401 JB402 JB403

JB300 - Square Plain
Length: 1090mm     Width: 16mm

JB301 - Square Single Twist
Length: 1090mm     Width: 16mm

JB302 - Square Double Twist
Length: 1090mm     Width: 16mm

JB303 - Square Single Cage
Length: 1090mm     Width: 16mm

JB304 - Square Double Cage
Length: 1090mm     Width: 16mm

JB305 - Square Single Knuckle
Length: 1090mm     Width: 16mm

JB306 - Square Double Knuckle
Length: 1090mm     Width: 16mm

JB307 - Square “S” Scroll
Length: 1090mm     Width: 16mm
Scroll Width: 145mm

JB400 - Round Plain
Length: 1090mm     Diameter: 16mm

JB401 - Round Single Knuckle
Length: 1090mm     Diameter: 16mm

JB402 - Round Double Knuckle
Length: 1090mm     Diameter: 16mm

JB403 - Round Single Cage
Length: 1090mm     Diameter: 16mm

Finish: Satin Black

Features of our 16mm hollow 
metal balusters?

1. Bolder look than 12mm.

2. Easier handling and installation due to 
less weight.

3. Cuts much easier than a solid bar, which 
means longer blade life.

4. 1090mm length of the baluster allows 
the same baluster to be used on the rake 
(either cut string or closed) as the level.

© AL Printers / AB Image Creation 2004
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INTERNAL

JN135 - 90mm Post Cap with Flat Top
To fi t over 90mm Posts

JN136 - 90mm Post Cap with Scalloped Top
To fi t over 90mm Posts

JN160 - 90mm Post Cap with Pyramid Top
To fi t over 90mm Posts

POST CAPS

JN118 - McLaren Standard Newel Post
Width: 90mm
Pin Diameter: 38mm

JN122 - Eden Standard Newel Post
Width: 90mm
Pin Diameter: 38mm

JN165 - Tudor Box Newel Post
Top Width: 90mm     Bottom Width: 152mm
Length: 1125mm

OTHER POSTS

AVAILABLE IN: Pine

  Tas Oak / Vic Ash

  Meranti

 PR

  Tas Oak / Vic AshT

  MerantiM

JN165   
NEW

720

555

JN118

720

555

JN122

JN160

JN135

JN136

AVAILABLE IN: Pine

  Tas Oak / Vic Ash

  Meranti

 PR

  Tas Oak / Vic AshT

  MerantiM

AVAILABLE IN: Pine

  Tas Oak / Vic Ash

  Meranti

  Jarrah

  Kwila

  Brush Box

  Sydney Blue Gum

  Blackbutt

 PR

  Tas Oak / Vic AshT

  MerantiM

H

G

B

Q

J
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JN137 - 115mm Box Newel Cap Flat Top
To fi t over 115mm Box Newels

JN138 - 115mm Box Newel Cap Scalloped Top
To fi t over 115mm Box Newels

JN161 - 115mm Box Newel Cap Pyramid Top
To fi t over 115mm Box Newels

BOX NEWEL CAPS

Page 13

INTERNAL

JN147 - 380mm Box Newel Skirt
Fits around a 115mm Post

JN148 - 570mm Box Newel Skirt
Fits around a 115mm Post

BOX NEWEL SKIRTS

115

ALL BOX NEWEL PARTS AVAILABLE IN: 
  
  Pine

  Tas Oak / Vic Ash

  Meranti

Other Timber Species available upon request.

  PR

  Tas Oak / Vic AshT

  MerantiM

BOX NEWEL POSTS

JN151 - 115mm Box Newel Post
Length: 1200mm     Width: 115mm

JN152 - 115mm Box Newel Post with Flutes
Length: 1200mm     Width: 115mm

JN153 - 115mm Box Newel Post with Inset Panels
Length: 1200mm     Width: 115mm

115

JN147

147

570

380

1200

JN137 JN138 JN161

JN151 JN152 JN153

JN148
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JB008 - 3 Rings 2 Flutes Baluster
Length: 965mm   Width: 42mm

JN063 - 3 Rings 2 Flutes Standard Newel Post
Width: 90mm

JN064 - 3 Rings 2 Flutes Standard Pin
Pin Diameter: 38mm

JN065 - 3 Rings 2 Flutes Landing Pin
Pin Diameter: 38mm

JN068 - 3 Rings 2 Flutes 3-Kite Winder Pin
Pin Diameter: 38mm

JN077 - 3 Rings 2 Flutes 300 Block Pin
Pin Diameter: 38mm

RING WITH FLUTE RANGE

Page 10

INTERNAL

JB002 - Tasman Baluster
Length: 965mm   Width: 42mm

JN002 - Tasman Standard Newel Post
Width: 90mm

JN004 - Tasman 3-Kite Winder Pin
Pin Diameter: 38mm

JN028 - Tasman Standard Pin
Pin Diameter: 38mm

JN029 - Tasman Landing Pin
Pin Diameter: 38mm

JN086 - Tasman 300 Block Pin
Pin Diameter: 38mm

JN025 - Tasman Newel Ball With Pin
Diameter: 85mm
Pin Diameter: 38mm

TASMAN RANGE

AVAILABLE IN: Pine

  Tas Oak / Vic Ash

  Meranti

 PR

  Tas Oak / Vic AshT

  MerantiM

AVAILABLE IN: Pine

  Tas Oak / Vic Ash

  Meranti

 PR

  Tas Oak / Vic AshT

  MerantiM

JX001 - 650mm Extension Post
Width: 90mm   Hole Diameter: 38mm

JX002 - 970mm Extension Post
Width: 90mm   Hole Diameter: 38mm

JX003 - 1520mm Extension Post
Width: 90mm   Hole Diameter: 38mm

EXTENSION POSTS

AVAILABLE IN: Pine

  Tas Oak / Vic Ash

  Meranti

 PR

  Tas Oak / Vic AshT

  MerantiM

100

550

JB002

200

555

650

200

345

200

555

400

345

300

455

JN002

JN004

JN028 JN029 JN086

140

560

JB008

200

570

635

200

570

400

350

200

350

300

455

JN063

JN064 JN065

JN068

JN077

JX001 JX002

JX003

JN025
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JN002/JN063

DOWN

JN004/JN068 JN029/JN065

DOWN

LANDING

JN086/JN077

2ND FLOOR

UP

LANDING

2ND FLOOR

UP
GROUND FLOOR

GROUND FLOOR

JN002 JN063

JN002/JN063

DOWN

JN004/JN068 JN029/JN065

DOWN

LANDING

JN086/JN077

2ND FLOOR

UP

LANDING

2ND FLOOR

UP
GROUND FLOOR

GROUND FLOOR

JN086 JN077

JN002/JN063

DOWN

JN004/JN068 JN029/JN065

DOWN

LANDING

JN086/JN077

2ND FLOOR

UP

LANDING

2ND FLOOR

UP
GROUND FLOOR

GROUND FLOOR

JN004 JN068

JN002/JN063

DOWN

JN004/JN068 JN029/JN065

DOWN

LANDING

JN086/JN077

2ND FLOOR

UP

LANDING

2ND FLOOR

UP
GROUND FLOOR

GROUND FLOOR

JN029 JN065

WHICH POST TO USE WHEN ?
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